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
List Date Exp Date
Showing Instr

Co-List AgentCo-List Office
Agent E-mail

List AgentList Office

Owner/Seller a Real Estate Licensee

Possession
Annual Taxes Exemptions Year Taxes Payable
Financing: ProposedExisting Excluded Party
Auctioneer Name Lic #

Sec Lot

Room Dimensions

Lot Desc

Township

Ttl Below Gd SqFtBelow Gd Fin SqFt Year BuiltTtl Fin SqFt
Age New Const Date Complete # RoomsExt Bsmt

RM DIM
LR
DR
FR
KT
BK
DN
MB
2B
3B
4B
5B
RR
LF
EX

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

LVL
Baths Full Half
B-Main
B-Upper
B-Blw G

Laundry Rm

Garage
Outbuilding 1
Outbuilding 2
Assn Dues
Other Fees
Restrictions

Wtr Name

/ / x /

x

x
x

Water
Sewer
Fuel /
Heating
Cooling

Water Type

Disposal
Water Soft-Owned
Water Soft-Rented
Alarm Sys-Sec

Pool
Pool Type

Water Frontage

Off Street Pk

Fireplace
Guest Qtrs
Split Flrpln

Skylight
Ceiling Fan

ADA Features
Fence
Golf Course
Nr Wlkg Trails
Garage Y/N

Above Gd Fin SqFt

Channel Frontage

CDOM DOM

Pending Date Closing Date

Sell Office Sell Agent

Selling Price How Sold
Ttl Concessions Paid Sold/Concession Remarks

Co-Sell Off Co-Sell Agent

Virtual Tours:

/ /Lot Ac/SF/Dim

Water Access

Dryer Hookup Elec

Auction

Dryer Hookup Gas

Dryer Hookup G/E

Alarm Sys-Rent

Special List Cond.

Water Features

Assessed Value

Type of Sale

REO Short Sale

Variable Rate

Garden Tub
Jet Tub

Basement Material

Lockbox Type Lockbox Location

List Agent - User Code

Lake Type

Legal Description

Inside City Limits City Zoning County Zoning Zoning Description

Sell Team
Conc Paid By

Start Showing Date Agent/Owner Related

List Team

Auction Date Time Location

Frequency

Above Gd Unfin SqFt

Waterfront
202237122 435 W Tipton Street IN $0

35-05-15-200-409.900-005
3 2 0

From 224, go west on Tipton St.  Property is on Tipton in-between Oak & LaFontaine.

9/6/2022 2/24/2023

chad@metzgerauction.com
Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238

at closing
$960.00 2022

Chad Metzger AC31300015

24 66X132
8940 18881,749

134 6

15 13
15 13

15 12

20 18
18 18
18 15

1
1

0
0

1.0

0 0

8,7120.2000
1,749

15 8

00

312.0026 12

1.5%

Showingtime or Open House

n/a

UP388053395

014-04099-00 LAFONTAINES ADD LOT 24

9/6/2022 6 pm online only

0

Yes

Huntington 46750

LaFontaines

HCS CrestviewFlint Springs Huntington North

Exclusive Right to Sell No
No

None

Huntington

No

M
M

M

U
U
U Detached

City

No No
Yes

Not Applicable

CITY

Main

None

None

No

One and Half Story No No

None

Y R1

No

No

Yes
No

No
No
No
Yes
No
No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

No
No

0-2.9999

Other Partial Basement, Unfinished

Gas, Forced Air

Window

Homestead, Mortgage, Supplemental

Chain Link, Wood

Block, Stone
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Site-Built Home

ActiveRESIDENTIAL

Huntington County

Remarks Move-In Ready 3-4 bedroom Home with 2 baths is going to auction Online Only Auction, Thursday, September 29 at 6 pm. This home features 3 large bedrooms and 2 full
baths.  Living Room opens up to the formal dining room that flows to the kitchen.  The downstairs has hardwoods and crown molding!  There are 2 additional rooms downstairs that could
potentially be bedrooms, one is being used as an office and the other as a storage room.  Main floor laundry leads you out to the large, fenced backyard!  Large is extra large, perfect for
pets, and features a patio, fire pit, room for a garden and a detached garage for storage. The home is nicely landscaped and ready for you to call home!  Come see for yourself, Open
House: Tuesday, September 20 from 5:30-6pm

SALE INCLUDES Refrigerator, Washer, Dryer-Electric, Oven-Gas,
Range-Gas, Water Heater Gas, Water Softener-Rented

Agent Remarks Online Auction: Thurs. 9.29 at 6 pm.  Open House: 9.20, 5:30 - 6 pm.  TERMS: $2,000.00 down with the balance due at closing. Taxes prorated. No Survey.  RE
BROKERS: Must register clients 24 hour in advance & be present at all showings with your client in order to receive compensation. Registration form is in docs.
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